
Kittitas County Deputy Fire Marshal 
Joe.dietzel@co.kittitas.wa.us   

Kittitas County Sheriff’s Dept. 
kim.dawson@co.kittitas.wa.us 

 
            KittCom 

              long@kittcom.org 
              storch@kittcom.org 

 

 
Kittitas County Board of County 

Commissioners 
julie.kjorsvik@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Kittitas County Code Enforcement 
toni.berkshire@co.kittitas.wa.us  Kittitas County Environmental Health 

PublicHealthInspectors@co.kittitas.wa.us  
Kittitas County Solid Waste Programs 

lisa.lawrence@co.kittitas.wa.us 
patti.stacey@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Kittitas County Public Works 
kelee.hodges.pw@co.kittitas.wa.us  

candie.leader@co.kittitas.wa.us 
 

Airport Manager 
david.ohl@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Codi.Fortier@co.kittitas.wa.us 

 

Yakama Nation 
enviroreview@yakama.com 

corrine_camuso@yakama.com 
jessica_lally@yakama.com 
noah_oliver@yakama.com 

casey_barney@yakama.com 
 kozj@yakamafish-nsn.gov 
matj@yakamafish-nsn.gov 
barh@yakamafish-nsn.gov 

 
 
 
 

 

Department of Ecology 
separegister@ecy.wa.gov  

(Only use Register for Non-SEPA 
Applications/Use PORTAL for SEPA 

Required Projects) 
tebu461@ecy.wa.gov 

lowh461@ECY.WA.GOV 
FormerOrchards@ecy.wa.gov 

wendy.neet@ecy.wa.gov 
crosepa@ecy.wa.gov 

rand461@ECY.WA.GOV 

WA Dept. Fish and Wildlife 
Scott.Downes@dfw.wa.gov 

Jennifer.Nelson@dfw.wa.gov 
Elizabeth.Torrey@dfw.wa.gov 

 
Washington State DAHP 

sepa@dahp.wa.gov 
 

 
James E Brooks Library 

jorgenja@cwu.edu 
nelmsk@cwu.edu 

Kittitas County Building Dept. 
Jeremy.larson@co.kittitas.wa.us 
Steph.mifflin@co.kittitas.wa.us 

 

WA State Department of Health 
russell.mau@doh.wa.gov 

 
 

 

WA Dept. of Natural Resources 
rivers@dnr.wa.gov 

brenda.young@dnr.wa.gov  
luke.warthen@dnr.wa.gov 

SEPACENTER@dnr.wa.gov 
MARTIN.MAUNEY@dnr.wa.gov 

scott.chambers@dnr.wa.gov 
 
 
 

Allison Kimball 
brooksideconsulting@gmail.com  

Northern Kittitas County Tribune 
tribune@nkctribune.com 
terry@nkctribune.com 

 

Daily Record 
mbreckenridge@kvnews.com 

legals@kvnews.com 
 

Army Corps of Engineers 
Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil 

Jenae.N.Churchill@usace.army.mil  
 

Bureau of Reclamation 
lhendrix@usbr.gov 
1917 Marsh Road 

Yakima, WA 98901 

 Yakima Training Center 
mark.a.gradwohl.civ@mail.mil 

Northwest Training Range Complex 
Kimberly.peacher@navy.mil 

Robert.d.bright10.civ@army.mil 
 

 

Kittitas County Assessor 
Haley.mercer@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Christine.garcia@co.kittitas.wa.us 
 

 

Snoqualmie Tribe 
steve@snoqualmietribe.us  
dahp@snoqualmietribe.us  
adam@snoqualmietribe.us  
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Colville Tribe 
guy.moura@colvilletribes.com 

sam.rushing@colvilletribes.com 
connor.armi.hsy@colvilletribes.com 

 

Kittitas County P.U.D. 
matt.boast@kittitaspud.com 

 
Puget Sound Energy 
rightofway@pse.com 

Joseph.Pignatelli@pse.com  

 

Bonneville Power Administration 
Dtsmith@BPA.gov 

 
Forest Service 

kimberly.larned@usda.gov 
 
 

Washington State DOT 
Jacob.Prilucik@wsdot.wa.gov 
SCPlanning@wsdot.wa.gov  

AviationLandUse@wsdot.wa.gov 
 

 

Washington State Parks 
ken.graham@parks.wa.gov 

PO Box 42650 
Olympia, WA 98504-2650 

 

 

Kittitas Valley Healthcare 
Attn: CEO 

603 S. Chestnut Street 
Ellensburg, WA 98926 

(mailed) 

City of Kittitas 
clerk@cityofkittitas.com 

debbie.lee@cityofkittitas.com 
kurin.simplot@cityofkittitas.com 

 
  

 
Kittitas School District 403 

Angela_vonessen@ksd403.org 
Anita_mata@ksd403.org  

 
KCFD #4 (Vantage) 

PO Box 29 
Vantage, WA 98950 

   
 

elliottr@kvfr.org 
delvoj@kvfr.org 

Kittitas Valley Fire & Rescue (District 2) 
2020 Vantage Highway 

Ellensburg, WA 98926 

 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
915 N. WALLA WALLA 

WENATCHEE WA  98801 
(mailed) 

 
 

 
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) 

Ilon.Logan@faa.gov 
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